
E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com 

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE 
Accredited by NAAC : B* Grade 

Mirza - 781125, Kamrup :Assam 
Estd. 1988 

Date & Time of Admission: 

Dates 
Time 

All students who have applied for admission into FYUGP BA 1" Semester for the academic 
session 2025-26 and whose names appear in the 1" Merit List (Provisional) (see Annexure ) are hereby 
informed to attend Document Verification and Admission as per the following schedule : 

ADMISSION NOTICE 
ADMISSION INTOFYUGP BA 1" SEMESTER 

|Session 2025-26] 

Documents Required for Verification/Admission: 

1. SAMARTH Application Form. 

:04h & 0sth June 2025 
:10:00 AM � 04:00 PM 

2. Original Mark Sheets (HS & HSLC). 
3. Original Pass Certificates (HS & HSLC). 
4. Original Caste Certificate (if applicable). 
5. Original Co/Extra Curricular Activities Certificate (if applicable). 

Fee Structure : 

Note: 

7. Original Gap Certificate (ifapplicable), with Notary affidavit. 

6. Original Up-to-date Ration Card or Income Certificate (Required for Fee Waiver Scheme - must 
include student's or parent's name). 

8. A colour photograph of the student planting a sapling (for Fee Waiver Scheme). 

9365971719 (M) 
Website: http://dkgirlscollege.ac.in 

9. SEC, AEC, MDC& VAC Selection Form (Available at the Xerox shop of the college). 
10. Self-Declaration Form (Available at the Xerox shop of the college). 

Paid Admission 

Dated Mirza the 03d June 2025 

:7,180.00 
Paid Admission with Practical (Home Science) :7,380.00 
Free Admission (Fee Waiver) :0,00 

Only Online Payment will be accepted (via QR Code or LDirect Bank Transfer). 
01 set of Xerox copy of documents mentioned at S. No. 02 to 06. NKalhha 

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adßí 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls'College 
Mirza-781125 



SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

1 85690985 250232622
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
397 AJANTA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9101668185

HEMEN CHANDRA 

KALITA
ANJU KALITA

2 85307500 250149238
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 347 ANJANA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8822600421

EUNUSAR 

RAHMAN
RAFIDA BIBI

3 85223496 250080293
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 345 NABANITA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9435388118 RANJIT DAS DIPIKA DAS

4 85225635 250132069
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
345 BARNALI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6026982804 HITESH KALITA SANTANA KALITA

5 85398558 250144298
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 334 JAHANARA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6900122752 RAFIK ALI SAHEDA BIBI

6 85257258 250049664
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
303 MANALISHA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 6000127899 NRIPEN DAS GITANJALI DAS

7 85132890 250060046
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 302 RACIKA BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 6003857431 PABITRA BORO HIRA BORO

8 85045174 250194462
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 294 RICHA MAHANTA GENERAL GENERAL 9127390165

RAMESH 

MAHANTA
RIJU MAHANTA

9 85173590 250125336
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 292 KANGKANA SARMA GENERAL GENERAL 9531282623 ANIL SARMA KALPANA SARMA

10 85116241 250131172
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 283 MOUSUMI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 9401672704

MUBHANESWAR 

RABHA
BINITA RABHA

11 85171551 250211462
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
272 BABITARA DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 8134025951 PRAFULLA DAS SAJULA DAS

12 85544947 250190694
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE HISTORY 267 DIPANDITA DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 9864693026 DIPAK DAS BASANTI DAS

13 85128038 250137081
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 265 JIYA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 7002557334 DWIJEN KALITA JOYARANI KALITA

ADMISSION SCHEME : 1 MAJOR & 1 MINOR

Annexure I

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE
MIRZA ::: KAMRUP ::: ASSAM

LIST OF PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 1
For Admission into FYUGP BA 1st Semester 2025-26
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 
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ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  
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NAME OF THE 
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SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

14 85296764 250144789
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 264 BABITA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9864911598 PRADIP KALITA HEMLATA KALITA

15 85454825 250126890
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 263 MRIDUSMITA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6901658525 TAPAN DAS MAMANI DAS

16 85207189 250184989
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
261

SIKHAMONI 

SWARGIARY

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8761061655

PRADIP 

SWARGIARY

BHABANI 

SWARGIARY

17 85641690 250172301
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 261 RABINA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 7896904399 MANI RAM DAS RINA DAS

18 85110072 250117029
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 259 PRIYANKA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6000499231 AKAN KALITA

KALAPANA DAS 

KALITA

19 85103809 250037046
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 258 HIMASHREE RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 6901881501 BINOD RABHA

SWARNALATA 

RABHA

20 85062508 250183433
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE HISTORY 254 BANASHREE RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 7086535818 BICHITRA RABHA NIBHA RABHA

21 85295990 250152034
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 249 ROBINA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9365636799 JADAB DAS UTTARA DAS

22 85402612 250246837
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
216 KANKANA MALI

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9395804749 SAILEN MALI PRAMODA MALI

23 85283656 250128496
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 213 NIRMALI MALI

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
8638280569 NIRMAL MALI PRANAMI MALI

24 85424178 250129255
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 250 HIMASHREE RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9394804870 ANUKUL RABHA KABITA RABHA

25 85190157 250081152
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 221 PARBATI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8473064289

RATNESWAR 

RABHA
ROMANI RABHA

26 85186330 250072710
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
206 RUNU RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7636947276 BADAN RABHA RINA RABHA

27 85452534 250149518
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 203 KOHIMA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7638034986 UMESH RABHA JAYANTI RABHA
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

28 85054809 250010063
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 247 TARALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6901629351 NIBARAN DAS RUMI DAS

29 85125937 250205470
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 244 KAKALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395364991 KAILASH DAS DASHAMI DAS

30 85057771 250078736
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 238 HIYAMONI DEWAN OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8011634104 RABIN DEWAN RENU DEWAN

31 85179024 250126244
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
235 BHITALI KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9365218317 SUBODH KUMAR JYOTSHNA KUMARI

32 85703080 250122956
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
232 MAUSUMI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9394674920 NAYAN DAS JONALI DAS

33 85052970 250058237
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 227 JANMONI THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6003164966 ABHAY THAKURIA PRANITA THAKURIA

34 85320982 250078979
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 220 NISHA KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6000234130 NIRANJAN KUMAR BINITA KUMARI

35 85464150 250259278
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 211 BARNALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 7086585113

BIPUL CHANDRA 

DAS
RANJEETA DAS

36 85048627 250157946
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE

COMMUNITY 

SCIENCE (HOME 

SCIENCE)

208 SADHANA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6900499293 KUSHAL NATH BABITA NATH

37 85613042 250287569
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 206 BHANITA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8011825363 PRAHALAD NATH MARAMI NATH

38 85288914 250125512
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ASSAMESE EDUCATION 204 MARAMI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8638618818 PADMA DAS GITA DAS

39 85609120 250078273
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
HISTORY 352 SMRITI RAVA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8638047970

ASHOK KUMAR 

RAVA
SAKUNTALA RAVA

40 85634290 250279630
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
351

SUKANYA 

BASUMATARI

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 9365649793

GANESH 

BASUMATARI
DIPIKA BASUMATARI

41 85178964 250142979
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION 326 ABIDA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8822152268 JAINUL ALI MASHIDA BEGUM

42 85332429 250143510
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
ASSAMESE 313 PINKI BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6901845912 JAMAL ALI JITUMANI BIBI

43 85278750 250125352
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION 311 SUMI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8811993432 JIBAN RABHA BARNALI RABHA
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

44 85202877 250145146
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION 305 APARNA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9864782330 MUKUL KALITA RUMI KALITA

45 85199352 250144773
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION 300 ISHMITA PATHAK OBC / MOBC GENERAL 6002831660 DIPAK PATHAK GAYATRI PATHAK

46 85441786 250148936
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
HISTORY 298 BISMITA THAKURIA OBC / MOBC GENERAL 8134094271

SUKLESWAR 

THAKURIA
MALATI THAKURIA

47 85275859 250124241
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
ASSAMESE 297 UDESHNA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 6001494730 JAGANNATH DAS ARATI DAS

48 85370012 250146336
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
HISTORY 276 MITALI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9707945190 GOLAP KALITA JONALI KALITA

49 85316173 250011976
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
PHILOSOPHY 243 ISMATUN BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6000236724 IMAN HUSSAIN JERINA BIBI

50 85220271 250219760
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
ASSAMESE 231 BHANIKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8472925800 GIRISH RABHA BIJU RABHA

51 85178205 250147064
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
225 MRIDUSMITA SAUD GENERAL GENERAL 8638059880 PRABHAT SAUD MITALI SAUD

52 85188326 250213665
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
EDUCATION 204 SIMI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9707282004 GURUDEV RABHA PRATIMA RABHA

53 85538261 250262931
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

JOURNALISM & 

MASS 

COMMUNICATIO

N

432 AKHI SARKAR
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 9101668537 AKHIL SARKAR ALPANA SARKAR

54 85042748 250181812
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 344 MAINU MAHANTA GENERAL GENERAL 8473952785 PRADIP MAHANTA JOYA MAHANTA

55 85184336 250101648
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
341 MRIGAKHI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8473086139 KUSHAL KALITA SABITA KALITA

56 85681417 250298160
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 339 JIGYASHA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6002470265

RANJEET KUMAR 

DAS
RANJANA DAS

57 85211710 250192512
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
337 CHINKI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9395831741 AMAR DAS BABITA DAS

58 85230114 250104032
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
335 RESNA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6000840421 MD AZIR ALI AJIBUN BIBI
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

59 85345681 250189686
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
325 JUNTI DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 9707154193 HARIDEV DAS KALYANI DAS

60 85195035 250068036
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
319 HIYAMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6000935216 KHAGEN DAS ALAKA DAS

61 85190987 250100227
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
318 BANASHREE KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 7002345501 TARUN KALITA PRATIBHA KALITA

62 85165276 250127194
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
314 SEHNAZ SULTANA GENERAL GENERAL 6003211504 MAINUL ALI MAJIDA BEGUM

63 85203460 250146479
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 312 PURABI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 7099864060 DIPAK KALITA ANJALI KALITA

64 85273216 250162833
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 289 NEHA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9395911869 PARESH KALITA

GITA MAHANTA 

KALITA

65 85219430 250089039
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

COMMUNITY 

SCIENCE (HOME 

SCIENCE)

283 MAITRI GOSWAMI GENERAL GENERAL 9706619363
KAMAL DEV 

GOSWAMI
DIPIKA GOSWAMI

66 85167360 250091758
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
280 NISHA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 9707595461 DEKHO RABHA SATYA RABHA

67 85598202 250170955
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 248 UPASANA KALITA EWS GENERAL 6000351898 PRADIP KALITA CHITRA KALITA

68 85425979 250182001
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 172 REBA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6001471767 ABANI DAS JUNU DAS

69 85443851 250256022
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 256 KRISHNA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9864547364 PHUL RABHA MALATI RABHA

70 85438266 250008282
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
255 FERONA O SANGMA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6900954997 PURNO D SANGMA SALME O SANGMA

71 85210305 250000749
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
237 KASANCHI D SANGMA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9954082767 MUNA D SANGMA GREMITHA B MARAK

72 85319027 250043190
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ENGLISH 273 SHYAMANTIKA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8471906364 SARBESWAR DAS RINA DAS

73 85374229 250243881
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 234 KANIKA TALUKDAR OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8822633605

ACHYUT 

TALUKDAR
MINATI TALUKDAR
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

74 85305767 250095138
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
214 HARSHA MITA BORAH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395717981

PRADIP CHANDRA 

BORAH
BORODA BORAH

75 85044691 250157946
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

COMMUNITY 

SCIENCE (HOME 

SCIENCE)

208 SADHANA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6900499293 KUSHAL NATH BABITA NATH

76 85049819 250159284
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION

COMMUNITY 

SCIENCE (HOME 

SCIENCE)

208 NABANITA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9394298137 DHAN NATH JEUTI NATH

77 85183450 250073862
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 206 DHRITIMA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8822303878 PHATIK DAS RANJU MONI DAS

78 85322865 250101684
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 205 MANASHI THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8486853636

RATNESWAR 

THAKURIA
PADUMI THAKURIA

79 85380034 250152617
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
EDUCATION ASSAMESE 198 HRIDISHA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6900778248 KIRAN DALAL THUNU DAS

80 85055105 250196461
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
420 ANJALI KUMARI GENERAL GENERAL 9101451937

DILIP KUMAR 

PRASAD
ASHA DEVI

81 85095241 250021617
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 414 IPSHITA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 9864854509 BIPUL DAS JUNU DAS

82 85046431 250194972
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
406 GITA PRASAD GENERAL GENERAL 6001929295 HARILAL PRASAD MINA PRASAD

83 85073509 250066059
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
384 AASTHA DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 6003659116 UTPAL DAS NITA DAS

84 85280272 250017615
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
367 NAZMIN SULTANA GENERAL GENERAL 8473098513

SHAH SUFIUZ 

ZAMAN
SHAJEDA KHATUN

85 85308620 250149531
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
367 NAJMA SULTANA GENERAL GENERAL 9101347759 MANIK ALI AHMED FIROJA KHATUN

86 85473028 250035799
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 357

TANUSHREE 

THAKURIA
OBC / MOBC GENERAL 6000535557

ABHAY CHARAN 

THAKURIA
KABITA THAKURIA

87 85547522 250161472
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
331 ROZLEENA NARGIS GENERAL GENERAL 9395309031 ROMJAN ALI KHAN MONJU ARA KHAN

88 85237435 250010770
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
322 SHAHINA NASRIN GENERAL GENERAL 6002511143

SHAHIDUR 

RAHMAN

JINAT PARBIN 

AHMED

89 85481840 250154839
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 303 POONAM KOWSHIK GENERAL GENERAL 8250439993 JAGBIR SHILA

Page 6 of 23



SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

90 85159729 250023556
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 297 ARTIFA RAHMAN GENERAL GENERAL 7578853392 HABIBUR RAHMAN SOCHIMA BEGUM

91 85457605 250136206
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 287 MANISHA BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 7896127905

SARBESWAR 

BORO
RUPA BORO

92 85680753 250265980
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
183 AYESHA KHATUN EWS GENERAL 8638463711

ALI MOHAMMED 

SANA
RAJIA BIBI SANA

93 85366895 250165639
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
274 BIDISHA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9365518202

GURU CHARAN 

DAS
PRANITA KAIBARTA

94 85155808 250090375
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 205 JANMANI BAISHYA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
7577045403

PRASANTA 

BAISHYA
DALIMI BAISHYA

95 85341962 250237889
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 276 GITIKA DAIMARY

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8812952968 AKHIL DAIMARY PUNAM DAIMARY

96 85229884 250212937
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 273 NIKITA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9864591408 GIRISH NATH NIRU NATH

97 85484917 250151287
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH HISTORY 226 MANALISHA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6303991573 TARAK DAS KOUSHALYA DAS

98 85170645 250211705
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH PHILOSOPHY 251 HARSHASAYA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8822657970 ABANI KALITA JONALI KALITA

99 85560205 250185043
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 226 BARASHA RANI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 7002596807 DIMPAL DAS NITUMONI DAS

100 85409160 250206518
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH EDUCATION 209 KAKOLI KALIA GENERAL GENERAL 8472926015 NIRANJAN KALITA PARBATI KALITA

101 85416787 250166669
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
ENGLISH

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
197 FIROZA NARGISH GENERAL GENERAL 9954913818 MIRZA SHAH ALOM BASIRAN NESSA

102 85371277 250235770
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
464 TRISHNA DEVI OBC / MOBC General 6002037258

GOPAL DEV 

GHIMIRE
DIPMALA S.GHIMIRE

103 85081883 250080226
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY ASSAMESE 371 TANMAYEE BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
General 8011995386 NIRAL BORO DEEPALI BORO

104 85161786 250126094
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
339 REEMA BEGAM GENERAL General 6000536457 RAFIYAT ALI SAHIDA BIBI

105 85546250 250173879
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
306 JYOTIRUPA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
General 9678838694

BHARAT CHANDRA 

RABHA
JAMINI RABHA
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 
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ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

106 85634020 250141687
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
295 TRISHNA KAKATI GENERAL General 6352131824 DIPAK KAKATI

BIJAYA KALITA 

KAKATI

107 85294237 250231334
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
289 AMINA BEGUM GENERAL General 7086979810

ABUBAKKAR 

SHEIKH
AHIDA BIBI

108 85299704 250073643
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
269 BIDISHA DEVI OBC / MOBC General 9387534388 DIPAK CH NATH KAMENI NATH

109 85181475 250137463
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
256 SHIBANI DAS GENERAL General 9957950436 PARITOSH DAS SANGITA DAS

110 85183870 250162241
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY ENGLISH 251 NIJARA DAS OBC / MOBC General 9859268955 SATISH DAS KABITA DAS

111 85056678 250141390
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY ASSAMESE 250 JYOTISHMITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
General 7086519247 BAPURAM RABHA JONTARA RABHA

112 85114537 250140992
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
242 KANKANA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
General 9577889502 NABIN RABHA MRIDULA RABHA

113 85111638 250100498
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
232 NIRMALI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
General 6901832764

PARAMESWAR 

RABHA
NRIPATI RABHA

114 85194764 250043078
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY EDUCATION 221 BABITA NATH OBC / MOBC General 9395741343 JAYANTA NATH MUNU NATH

115 85289245 250172212
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY ASSAMESE 193 ANAMIKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8761978860

KAMALESWAR 

RABHA
SEWALI RABHA

116 85487347 250089154
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
HISTORY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
193 LIBIKA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6003237208 SUNIL DAS BOGAWATI DAS

117 85476423 250237857
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
344 LIKUMA MEDHI GENERAL GENERAL 6002972550 PANKAJ KR MEDHI MONIKA MEDHI

118 85390834 250211753
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 337 BARASA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6001331812 KISHOR DAS SABITA DAS

119 85175352 250123553
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 303 MADHUSMITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 6003740652 MALA RABHA MONIKA RABHA

120 85280637 250124004
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 292 MANISHA TALUKDAR GENERAL GENERAL 9394674971

GUNESWAR 

TALUKDAR
BIJULI DAS

121 85326940 250132484
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 280 RITUMONI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8753989211

BHOGESWAR 

RABHA
SARADA RABHA
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NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 
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MINOR SUBJECT
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XII  
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CATEGORY
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122 85318693 250054164
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 272 KUSHALAYA BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 6001580115

LATE SUNAN 

BORO
PRAMILA BORO

123 85120010 250156199
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 262 LIZA GOSWAMI GENERAL GENERAL 6001538462

TRAILAKYA 

GOSWAMI
RENU GOSWAMI

124 85033605 250137545
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 257 DIPSHIKHA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8453395109 ATUL KALITA ANAMIKA KALITA

125 85289020 250141341
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 257 SONIA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8133916004 SAFIUR ALI RUMINA BIBI

126 85108392 250009701
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
251 BABLI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6900125881 GAUTAM DAS RITUMONI DAS

127 85104931 250009709
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
246 BHARGABI NATH OBC / MOBC GENERAL 7086553991 RAJDHAR NATH TUTU NATH

128 85450317 250098492
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 237

BHASWATI 

CHOUDHURY
GENERAL GENERAL 8473055271

NAYAN 

CHOUDHURY

BHARATI 

CHOUDHURY

129 85298843 250030055
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY HISTORY 236

PRIYANKA 

CHAUDHURY
GENERAL GENERAL 6901549500

HEMANTA 

CHAUDHURY

RITAMONI 

CHAUDHURY

130 85222398 250115940
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
161 PUNAM HAZARIKA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
7099367655

JOGESWAR 

HAZARIKA
ANITA HAZARIKA

131 85363893 250090676
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
223 PAMPI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6002141964 NARAYAN RABHA RANJULA RABHA

132 85114866 250166369
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 234 TANU DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8638176541 RAMEN DAS JURI DAS

133 85334387 250161467
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 162 HIMADREE DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9678232120 PRABHAT DAS BEAUTI DAS

134 85069394 250069921
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 219 PUJA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6900122715 BHARAT KALITA RITA KALITA

135 85191817 250215170
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 219 KRISHANGI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9395372538 APURBA DAS JEUTI DAS

136 85182676 250147425
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
212 RITIMA THAKURIA GENERAL GENERAL 8822429887

LANKESWAR 

THAKURIA

NAMITA 

RAJBONGSHI 

THAKURIA

137 85181726 250089045
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR
PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 168 KARISHMA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8822781232 RATAN KALITA DIPAMONI KALITA

138 85195381 250164558
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
HISTORY 406 NANDINI SHARMA GENERAL GENERAL 7002846536

AJIT KUMAR 

UPADHYAY
REKHA DEVI
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT
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XII  
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139 85142825 250105086
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 373 PRIYANKA SAIKIA OBC / MOBC GENERAL 9435656123 NILAMONI SAIKIA TILUMONI SAIKIA

140 85202941 250184661
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH 373 RIMPEE KACHARI

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
GENERAL 8453839497 JAYANTA KACHARI MAMONI KACHARI

141 85261255 250225588
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 371 SEHNAJ AKHTER GENERAL GENERAL 7002190721 KANIKAR RAHMAN

ALIMUN NESSA 

PIYARA

142 85108476 250151071
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 366 BARASHA DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 9394296827 LOHIT DAS KALPANA DAS

143 85326292 250061053
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 349 ANINDITA DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 8638079373 SIDDHESWAR DAS BHAGYA DAS

144 85431905 250238626
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 345 HIRAMONI DAS OBC / MOBC GENERAL 8638793894 SUBHAN DAS BASHANTI DAS

145 85231375 250160550
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 343 MAFIJA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9706345337 MAJID ALI SALEHA BIBI

146 85530917 250250133
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 342 RITAMONI NATH OBC / MOBC GENERAL 8822967087 ASHOK NATH JUTIKA NATH

147 85421541 250139292
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 340 NURJAHAN BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 7896085834 NURHUSSAIN ALI RAITUN NESSA

148 85276121 250123783
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 310 SUJATA DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
GENERAL 6900965323 DIPAK DAS JUNU DAS

149 85115274 250009362
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 307 SHANASH BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6002456863 RAUCHAN ALI RUMA BIBI

150 85638813 250265982
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH 270 DIKSHA RAMESH DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9613047814

HEMEN CHANDRA 

DAS
JONALI DAS

151 85273846 250140635
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 262 RUKMINI DAS

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
8638670478 PRASANNA DAS LILIMA DAS

152 85261130 250225437
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 280 KRIPALI DEKA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9365487195

RATAN CHANDRA 

DEKA
RUMI DEKA

153 85461371 250133121
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 251 SUPRIYA KACHARI

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7086639847

JANARAM 

KACHARI
DIPALI KACHARI

154 85434211 250148711
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 242

DHARITRI PRIYA 

RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

hira03487@gmail.

com
MOHAN RABHA RANJU RABHA
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 
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CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

155 85441725 250148936
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
HISTORY 298 BISMITA THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8134094271

SUKLESWAR 

THAKURIA
MALATI THAKURIA

156 85105319 250202726
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 288 TRISHNA MONI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395911341 MANORAMA DAS NAMITA DAS

157 85283881 250064782
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 273 JURI DEKA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9387192654 RAJEN DEKA DAMAYANTI DEKA

158 85182599 250094175
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 272 CHIMPY DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001985633 SACHINDRA DAS TARALI DAS

159 85446665 250256337
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
266 DOREENA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8017730496 SUREN DAS

JYOTI RAJKHOWA 

DAS

160 85193088 250074509
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 240 SHNEHA DEKA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395652098 ARUN DEKA RANJU DEKA

161 85243835 250223201
1 MAJOR 1 

MINOR

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 236 NIKITA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002933037

DIPAK CHANDRA 

DAS
KABITA DAS

SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MINOR 1 

SUBJECT

MINOR 2 

SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

1 85155844 250206188 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 348 DIKSHITA SARMA GENERAL GENERAL 9394805237
BISHWA DEV 

SARMA
MAUCHUMI SARMA

2 85013569 250105828 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
318 DIPANJALI ROY GENERAL GENERAL 8822623965 NABIN ROY DHARITRI DEVI ROY

3 85404034 250203335 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 289 PRIYANKA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 7637871072 BIMAL DAS LIPIKA DAS

4 85202133 250093210 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 287 SAGARIKA DEVI GENERAL GENERAL 9395955833 BIMAL SARMA MIRA DEVI

5 85371038 250243636 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 286 BANASHREE NATH GENERAL GENERAL 9395221209 TIKENDRA NATH DAMAYANTI NATH

6 85119985 250069204 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 273 JANMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8822400121 SON DAS KALPANA DAS

7 85296989 250144789 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 264 BABITA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9864911598 PRADIP KALITA HEMLATA KALITA

8 85320896 250187029 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
263 BULU BORA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 7638028761 PADUM BORA RUPALI BORA

9 85206162 250184989 2 MINOR
ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
ASSAMESE 261

SIKHAMONI 

SWARGIARY

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8761061655

PRADIP 

SWARGIARY

BHABANI 

SWARGIARY

ADMISSION SCHEME : 2 MINOR
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

10 85108854 250203389 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 256 AFRINA YESMIN GENERAL GENERAL 6002428693 KHALIL ALI GOLAPJAN BIBI

11 85114733 250121827 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 255 PINAKHI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6000310850 MANIK DAS PRATIVA DAS

12 85196619 250090572 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 252 PINKY RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7086548894 MONI RAM RABHA ANIMA RABHA

13 85447998 250182209 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
250 ARJUWARA BEGAM GENERAL GENERAL 9365748862 HAKIM ALI MANO BIBI

14 85526879 250221085 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 250 SIMA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8453267140 BHOGESWAR DAS NAYAN MONI DAS

15 85070241 250090376 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
249 SADHANA THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9101135886

PRANESWAR 

THAKURIA
BHANU THAKURIA

16 85332839 250172091 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 248 SIKHA THAKURIA GENERAL GENERAL 9101705033 NAGEN THAKURIA CHANU THAKURIA

17 85347399 250207989 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 247 BANASMITA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8812891764 SACHIN KALITA IRA KALITA

18 85295800 250130937 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
246 SANGITA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8811980985 KIRAN CH KALITA LILA KALITA

19 85605520 250286255 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 246 ANUPAMA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7002741175 AMULYA RABHA MANDIRA RABHA

20 85183698 250213936 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
244 PRONITA SANGMA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9365539932 RUBUL SANGMA BABITA SANGMA

21 85233356 250221716 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 244 RIMPI SARMA GENERAL GENERAL 8473080068 HAREN SARMA RITA SARMA

22 85036673 250105969 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
241 RITAMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9394632394

DURGESHWAR 

DAS
JUNU DAS

23 85245510 250100594 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 241 TRISHNA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8822545871

LATE MADHAB 

KALITA
NIYATI KALITA

24 85285396 250080030 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 241 SUMI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7002431166 SABITA RABHA NRIPEN RABHA

25 85395715 250242210 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 241 SUMI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9395678704 NRIPEN RABHA SABITA RABHA

26 85067045 250074509 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
240 SHNEHA DEKA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395652098 ARUN DEKA RANJU DEKA
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SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  
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MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

27 85281248 250165560 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
240 REHENA BEGAM GENERAL GENERAL 9101804147 NAJIR ALI SALEMA BIBI

28 85372721 250242576 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 240 GITUMA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9387060344 DHAN DEV KALITA MONU KALITA

29 85191908 250143599 2 MINOR EDUCATION HISTORY 239 MALLIKA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9101300569 CHABIN DAS SARUKAN DAS

30 85073765 250092482 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
237 BHUMIKA DEVI GENERAL GENERAL 7099883580 KUSHAL SARMA JONALI DEVI

31 85079768 250091707 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 237 CHAYANIKA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395198345 SATYA DAS ALAKA DAS

32 85175388 250125874 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 237 DIDARUN NESSA GENERAL GENERAL 9395631099 DILUWAR ALI AMBIYA BEGUM

33 85200552 250146976 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 237 BRISHTI MAHANTA GENERAL GENERAL 6001367567 SITEN MAHANTA RANU MAHANTA

34 85052774 250091102 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 236 JONMANI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6901679782 RAMANI KALITA PRATIBHA KALITA

35 85199262 250050021 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 236 MADHUSMITA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6900130462 DILESWAR RABHA SONALI RABHA

36 85293759 250171925 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 235 RIMPI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6003424211 HIREN KALITA MINATI KALITA

37 85298023 250231966 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
235 KANCHAN RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9394297138 UDAY RABHA TULASHI RABHA

38 85610245 250287001 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 235 ANAMIKA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9678223702 MANTU KALITA BABITA KALITA

39 85183474 250171453 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 232 DISHA KAKAKI GENERAL GENERAL 6002960783 BIPUL KATAKI KANIKA KATAKI

40 85228564 250221006 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 230 CHAYANIKA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6000891082
SUSHIL KUMAR 

DAS
REBATI DAS

41 85358897 250125035 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 230 JURI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9864522305 RAHUL DAS ANJU DAS

42 85380633 250245457 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 230 DIPAMONI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6001213910 HAREN RABHA ANIMA RABHA

43 85140665 250050805 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
227 RIYAMONI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9101106421 KAMAL KALITA CHANDANA KALITA

44 85201882 250184432 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 227 PRABINA BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8471970140 SARU RAM BORO KALPANA BORO
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45 85475804 250261173 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 227 SANDHNI MAZUMDAR OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395112260 DIPAK MAZUMDAR
KAUSHALYA 

MAZUMDAR

46 85188572 250100818 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
225 KARINA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9864099177 BIPUL DAS RUMA MEDHI DAS

47 85098825 250201804 2 MINOR EDUCATION HISTORY 223 PINKI DAS
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
8136086453 KAILASH DAS BEAUTI DAS

48 85196483 250133960 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 223 SANIYA SULTANA GENERAL GENERAL 9395267638 HASIM ALI MAITUN BIBI

49 85247183 250223655 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 223 TRISHNAMONI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6001832049 UMESH KALITA BIJU KALITA

50 85459872 250249482 2 MINOR

JOURNALISM & 

MASS 

COMMUNICATIO

N

ASSAMESE 223 PAHI MEDHI
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
8822146276 JAYANTA MEDHI JHARNA MEDHI

51 85165791 250129387 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 222 ANINDITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8473088008

DURGESWAR 

RABHA
KANIKA RABHA

52 85193888 250101307 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
222 SANGITA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8473085837 BRAJEN DAS SABITRI DAS

53 85197967 250059040 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ENGLISH 222 SUHANA SHAMIM GENERAL GENERAL 8099417313 LATE AZIM ALI BULI BEGUM

54 85324064 250101435 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 222 JINTI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6900131456 KUSHAL DAS CHANDANA DAS

55 85603099 250150150 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 222 BABITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9864660321 RAJDHAR RABHA

SUKLESWARI 

RABHA

56 85292440 250131762 2 MINOR ASSAMESE HISTORY 221 SAGARIKA BORO
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9395663881

SONESHWAR 

BORO
BRISHTI BORO

57 85076355 250093552 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
220 HIMASHREE KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8473055783 PRANJAL KALITA KALPANA KALITA

58 85099885 250133281 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 220 RABINA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 7002211249 MAHESH CH DAS DIPIKA DAS

59 85465469 250059258 2 MINOR ASSAMESE HISTORY 220 GARIMA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9707943195 JATIN DAS MINU DAS
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60 85467717 250078979 2 MINOR EDUCATION

COMMUNITY 

SCIENCE (HOME 

SCIENCE)

220 NISHA KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6000234130 NIRANJAN KUMAR BINITA KUMARI

61 85566919 250204731 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
220 REJINA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9395026097 MEMBAR ALI SHULABACHENI BIBI

62 85218084 250101021 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
219 HASNA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9395146064 SIRAJ ALI SHAYANIKA BIBI

63 85282105 250080306 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 219 PAMPI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9387469724 MANTU RABHA RUPALI RABHA

64 85468805 250044004 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 218 HIMASHREE RABHA GENERAL GENERAL 7807934826 BINOY RABHA MUNMI RABHA

65 85274155 250227981 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 217 DHRITIMONI DEKA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8876840640 DHIREN DEKA FUNU DEKA

66 85361264 250167126 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 217 JUNJUN RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9101637985 BIPUL RABHA SUMITA RABHA

67 85194121 250215594 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
216 JUTIKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9387472190

SONESWAR 

RABHA
PAKHILA RABHA

68 85320315 250100896 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
216 NABANITA THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8876333627 RAJEN THAKURIA KANIKA THAKURIA

69 85070915 250069683 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 215 ARATI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7896492813 BABUL RABHA KAMINI RABHA

70 85173460 250150837 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
215 JULI KAIBARTA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6900122297 PABEN KAIBARTA SEWALI KAIBARTA

71 85304314 250231689 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 215 SUHANI HIRA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6001458118 JAYANTA HIRA REKHA HIRA

72 85306219 250095138 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 214 HARSHA MITA BORAH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395717981

PRADIP CHANDRA 

BORAH
BORODA BORAH

73 85423964 250156862 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 214 PUJA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002785713 RATUL DAS NIRALA DAS

74 85074971 250113805 2 MINOR ENGLISH PHILOSOPHY 213 ARCHITA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8399939063 BADAL DAS JONALI DAS

Page 15 of 23



SL. 

NO.

FORM 

NUMBER

REGISTRATION 

ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

75 85277018 250075649 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 213 PRANAMIKA ROY
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9394298166 JYOTISH ROY LILIMA ROY

76 85300079 250059099 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
213 KABERI THAKURIA GENERAL GENERAL 9706593515

BRAJEN 

THAKURIA
SUBALA THAKURIA

77 85196208 250130739 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
212 NIKSHITA DEVI GENERAL GENERAL 9101443842 PANKAJ DALOI JAYA DEVI

78 85230375 250166840 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
212 TIKUMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8473055649 MANIRAM DAS JAYMATI DAS

79 85088649 250067986 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 211 HIMASHREE RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9678926575

DIPAK KUMAR 

RABHA
NAMITA RABHA

80 85559922 250251765 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 211 SIDDIKA JAHAN GENERAL GENERAL 6900640578

SHAHID ALI 

MANDAL
REHENA BEGUM

81 85305977 250146416 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 210 JUTIKA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8638521477 PRAMOD DAS NEELIMA DAS

82 85172563 250146423 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 209 JUPITARA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8453558475 SAMUDRA RABHA AJANTA RABHA

83 85243437 250082401 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 207 NABANITA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6900131351 JOGESH DAS NALINI DAS

84 85285315 250164907 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
207 JUPITARA TANTI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001933028 RAJEN TANTI JONALI TANTI

85 85331285 250148750 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 207 BARASHA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6901633308 BIPLU RABHA KIRAN RABHA

86 85167822 250069937 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
206 JONALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001613064 RAMEN DAS MITALI DAS

87 85206207 250217374 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 206 PAHI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 7896981398 KAMDEV DAS SUBALA DAS

88 85225809 250166162 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 206 TRISHNA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9707152300 DEBAKANTA DAS LAKHIMA DAS

89 85186034 250171592 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 204
KANGKANA MONI 

SHARMA
GENERAL GENERAL 9395632924 BHABEN SHARMA MIRA SHARMA

90 85080179 250049918 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 203 MITALI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8822358395 PULAK KALITA KALPANA KALITA

91 85380738 250244820 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 203 NEHA KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8473096727 RANJIT KUMAR SONTI KUMARI

92 85082756 250068727 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 202 RIMPI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6001410582 RAMEN RABHA BABITA RABHA
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93 85110292 250150494 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
202 JHANCHI RANI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9365190512 TAPAN RABHA BHANU RABHA

94 85196564 250215722 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 202 RADALI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 6002027118 AJIT DAS RUPA DAS

95 85243920 250101867 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
202 RIMA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8471921488

SUKLESWAR 

KALITA

LATE KANAKLATA 

KALITA

96 85299698 250180502 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 202 BARASHA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7002591397 BASANTA RABHA BHANU RABHA

97 85502656 250149603 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 202 RASHMITA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8453267104 ANIL NATH BABITA NATH

98 85064151 250073269 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
201 BARASHA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9395584708 JAGADISH KALITA JONALI KALITA

99 85095563 250073705 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 201 BHANITA THAKURIA GENERAL GENERAL 9387060837
MARMESWAR 

THAKURIA
NILIMA THAKURIA

100 85197756 250075639 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
200

MOUSHUMI 

TALUKDAR
OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002894538 GOJEN TALUKDAR SANGITA TALUKDAR

101 85081536 250145907 2 MINOR ASSAMESE HISTORY 199 BINITA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9864852584

LATE LAMBADHAR 

RABHA
BILAISRI RABHA

102 85171347 250126669 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
198 SIBANI NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 7099883573 UMAKANTA NATH RUPALI NATH

103 85214263 250090319 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 198 USHA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8721970747
SANESWAR 

KALITA
KABITA KALITA

104 85072225 250070720 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 197 SARASWATI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8011802415 BINDURAM RABHA KABITA RABHA

105 85280435 250228388 2 MINOR

JOURNALISM & 

MASS 

COMMUNICATIO

N

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
197 TRINAMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8822346049 DHIREN DAS ANJU DAS

106 85280748 250228388 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 197 TRINAMONI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8822346049 DHIREN DAS ANJU DAS

107 85295774 250079106 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
197 SIKHA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8811980923 CHANDAN RABHA TARALI RABHA

108 85362039 250054435 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE

ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
197 DIKHITA PATHAK OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002308636 PRABIN PATHAK ARATI PATHAK
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ID

ADMISSION 

SCHEME

MAJOR 

SUBJECT
MINOR SUBJECT

Best 5 - 

XII  

Marks 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT

SOCIAL 

CATEGORY

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY
MOBILE NAME OF FATHER NAME OF MOTHER

109 85432933 250158978 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 197 JONMONI NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 7896989112 BISWA NATH DIPALI NATH

110 85082483 250100947 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 196 ANKITA DAS
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6901672944 RUPEN DAS SABITA DAS

111 85202278 250149274 2 MINOR HISTORY
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
196 PRIYA DEY GENERAL GENERAL 9127887336 LT ANUPAM DEY LT SUKLA DEY

112 85206940 250166664 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 196 NIBEDITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9387060156 MALEN RABHA ANITA RABHA

113 85327020 250143967 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 196 CHINU DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9394297490 RAJEN DAS SABITA DAS

114 85565677 250188901 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
195 AMINA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 6001935275 ABUL ALI TAHIRAN BIBI

115 85346971 250206489 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
194 SEHNAS BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8638327366 JUWEL ALI TAJIMA BIBI

116 85087692 250130954 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
193 BARASHA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9394298358 ARABINDA DAS BARNALI DAS

117 85066096 250091370 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 192 KARABI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002399268 ABONI DAS ILA DAS

118 85097776 250146746 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 192 DHARITRI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9678127832 SISHUPAL RABHA MAINA RABHA

119 85241023 250031627 2 MINOR
ECONOMICS 

(DUAL STREAM)
ASSAMESE 192 SABITA BORO

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6003794627 RATUL BORO CHANDANA BORO

120 85300342 250232132 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
192

SUBHALAKSHMI 

DOLOI
GENERAL GENERAL 9365651735

LATE GOPAL 

DOLOI
NILIMA DOLOI

121 85068046 250050554 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 190 MANISHA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001213369 GOLAK DAS ALAKA DAS

122 85202866 250159558 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 190 BAKUL RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8753979298 MANDAL RABHA MANDIRA RABHA

123 85291100 250124678 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 190 IMONI THAKURIA GENERAL GENERAL 6900117234 NRIPEN THAKURIA SORO THAKURIA

124 85527979 250221579 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 190 SANALI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9394631322 BARUN DAS BHANU BARUAH DAS

125 85175743 250072983 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
189 PRANAMI BORA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6000356498 MUKUNDA BORA NIVA BORA
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126 85367633 250126670 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 189 BARNALI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8011802534 BISHNU RABHA JUNU RABHA

127 85070004 250075177 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
188 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001351398 AJIT KUMAR

MARAMI DAS 

KUMARI

128 85167606 250128149 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 187 KRITIMA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8011798820 GANESH DAS MINTU DAS

129 85221011 250100291 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 187 JULY BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9387472197 ALAF ALI LABUJA BIBI

130 85241343 250082875 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 187 DIKHITA KAKATI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8812811649 AJIT KAKATI KABITA KAKATI

131 85399128 250150421 2 MINOR ENGLISH ASSAMESE 187 SIMA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9395193914 NURUL HAQUE ALI MAINA BEGUM

132 85526097 250053540 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
186 BHANU KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 7896595608 TAPAN KALITA BIBHA KALITA

133 85216355 250211292 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 185 MALLIKA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9101783161 RAJU RABHA JAYMATI RABHA

134 85219737 250219695 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
185 PRERANA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8011410065 GAJI RAM RABHA SONESWARI RABHA

135 85311379 250233612 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
185 MANIKA KAIBARTA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
9387470135

TANGKESWAR 

KAIBARTA
MAMANI KAIBARTA

136 85365029 250088379 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
185 CHAYANIKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7086558532 NANDAN RABHA LAKHIMI RABHA

137 85111871 250118520 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 184 NITA GOSWAMI GENERAL GENERAL 6901635781 SUREN GOSWAMI MOINA DEVI

138 85423367 250157487 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 184 PRIYA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 8822148455 SAMUDRA DAS BHABANI DAS

139 85037472 250181366 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 183 KANIKA MALI
SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6900132918 JUGAL MALI JONALI MALI

140 85067652 250023504 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
183 SUMAN BHARALI GENERAL GENERAL 8638557986 RANJAN BHARALI SABITA BHARALI

141 85432402 250163439 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 183 SIKHAMONI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6002919166 INDRA RABHA BHANU RABHA
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142 85206913 250074979 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 182 KABERI MAZUMDAR OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9387060648
SUREN 

MAZUMDAR
SUNITA MAZUMDAR

143 85380676 250245412 2 MINOR ASSAMESE HISTORY 182 RUMI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6900135489 RAJU RABHA SUSILA RABHA

144 85574492 250232659 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 182 PRIYA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9864719040 LAKHI RAM DAS DIPIKA DAS

145 85097254 250038775 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 181 SANTIPRIYA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6901652121 GOPAL RABHA SANGITA RABHA

146 85178535 250090241 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 181 MAYA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6913406094 ARUP DAS BINITA DAS

147 85455752 250093221 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 181 DOLIPRIYA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 7099509297 JITEN DAS MAKONI DAS

148 85075933 250090142 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
180 SUMI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8822471911 AMIYA DAS KANIKA DAS

149 85121657 250048980 2 MINOR HISTORY PHILOSOPHY 180 PALLABI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8011801775 BIPUL RABHA KALPANA RABHA

150 85308702 250127607 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY ASSAMESE 179 MEGHALI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9707763997 PULAK KALITA RUPALI KALITA

151 85395294 250248185 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 179 APARAJITA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8011188774 SARBAN RABHA LAKHIMA RABHA

152 85212723 250218968 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 178 BEAUTI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001099621 AKAN DAS JUN MONI DAS

153 85276477 250227676 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 178 JURI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9394296316 BHABESH DAS BINA DAS

154 85078500 250093468 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
177 LABHITA DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9365202074 ANIL DAS KANAKLATA DAS

155 85192626 250091253 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 177 DHARITRI RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9395148846 BHAGYA RABHA NIRADA RABHA

156 85305763 250157599 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
177 KAKALI HAZARIKA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
6003417353

SUKLESWAR 

HAZARIKA

SATYABATI 

HAZARIKA

157 85368038 250157907 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 177 BHANITA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8399004144 BHABEN KALITA MARAMI KALITA

158 85273448 250143814 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 176 PRIYA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395278135
PHANIN CHANDRA 

DAS
RUBI DAS
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159 85362241 250125078 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 176 HIMASHREE KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6901657313 JIBESWAR KALITA DIPA KALITA

160 85079197 250144225 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 175 APARAJITA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8099042416 PRANIP RABHA SANTANA RABHA

161 85083819 250173132 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 175 NISHA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8453724746  LATE MUSLIM ALI JYOTSHNA BEGUM

162 85105621 250100322 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 175 TULIKA KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9387061173 AJIT KALITA MINATI KALITA

163 85505191 250266187 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 175 BHANITA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9706733382 RAJAT DAS HIRA DAS

164 85657811 250294826 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
175 BARNALI MALI

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
7086304093 BIMAL MALI HEMLATA MALI

165 85322232 250235832 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 174 BARASHA KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9613125543 ATUL KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI

166 85366253 250170869 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
174 DIMPI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6901824976 SUBODH KALITA BABITA KALITA

167 85173702 250144957 2 MINOR ASSAMESE HISTORY 172 NISHITA KACHARI
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6901642809 MONI KACHARI RUKMINI KACHARI

168 85181610 250144161 2 MINOR EDUCATION HISTORY 172 RUMI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 7099791940 JADAV KALITA MINA KALITA

169 85297113 250132804 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 171 MINAKSHI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6000969176 SANKAR KALITA PRANITA KALITA

170 85448251 250133440 2 MINOR ASSAMESE ENGLISH 171 AJINA BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 9101256316 AJIM ALI AIJAN BIBI

171 85477254 250260484 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
171 KAKALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9387469298

JAYANTA KUMAR 

DAS
BHANU DAS

172 85236552 250116409 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 170 PRIYANKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
7086674470 DINESH RABHA RITA RABHA

173 85371531 250124308 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 170 PAMPI DAS GENERAL GENERAL 9707942369 TAPAN DAS BIJU DAS

174 85113970 250150797 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
169 VITALI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8822573371 MAHADEV RABHA SITA RABHA

175 85436506 250123996 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 169 MANISHA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9864066051 AJIT NATH MINAKSHI NATH

176 85045664 250124342 2 MINOR ASSAMESE
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
168 SIMANTIKA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
6900643294 PROKEHN RABHA SABITRI RABHA
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177 85325054 250236217 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 168 BABITA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 7099853370 BIMAL DAS MAMANI DAS

178 85392216 250150184 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
PHILOSOPHY 168 HIRU MANI MAHANTA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9365940639

RATNESWAR 

MAHANTA
RITA MAHANTA

179 85242125 250222155 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
167 GAYATRI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 9387215729 PARAMA KALITA RAMODA KALITA

180 85223869 250148385 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 166 SANGITA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9387662128 UTTAM RABHA JONALI RABHA

181 85327413 250236564 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
166 UPASANA THAKURIA OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9101077567

UMA KANTA 

THAKURIA

PRATIBHA 

THAKURIA

182 85325231 250101738 2 MINOR PHILOSOPHY EDUCATION 165 ANITA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9394674924 NILESWAR DAS PURNIMA DAS

183 85348715 250159951 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 164 RUPALI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 8822070044 SANKAR DAS MALAYA DAS

184 85203877 250161391 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 163 BHARASHA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9365752699 SATISH DAS KALPANA DAS
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185 85371146 250172474 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 163 DHARITRI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 8822948368 GIRISH KALITA KANIKA KALITA

186 85392826 250247763 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 163 SUNU MONI DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9864616647 AJIT DAS CHAYA DAS

187 85635904 250290656 2 MINOR EDUCATION ASSAMESE 163 ARJUMA AHMED GENERAL GENERAL 9395111890 ANOWAR HUSSAIN NURJAHAN BIBI

188 85359303 250115940 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 161 PUNAM HAZARIKA

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED 

CASTE (SC)
7099367655

JOGESWAR 

HAZARIKA
ANITA HAZARIKA

189 85117703 250095933 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 159 ARAZAN BEGUM GENERAL GENERAL 8638981890 ABDUL ALI KHATEZA BIBI

190 85192102 250184845 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 158 NEHA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6002478763 SABIN DAS KALPANA DAS

191 85686059 250299010 2 MINOR EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY 157 NIKUMONI KUMARI OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 6001805078 GOPAL CH KUMAR DIPALI KUMARI

192 85256775 250147629 2 MINOR EDUCATION
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
156 NASRIN AKHTAR GENERAL GENERAL 6002650530 NEKIBUR RAHMAN KALPANA BIBI

193 85085125 250067372 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 154 DIPANJALI RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
9678609476

DIPAK KUMAR 

RABHA
NAMITA RABHA

194 85077668 250040461 2 MINOR ASSAMESE PHILOSOPHY 153 NIKITA NATH OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9387661264 BALEN DAS NIRALA NATH

195 85090536 250139950 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 152 JYASHNA RABHA
SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8099898537 BHUSAN RABHA MITALI RABHA

196 85155798 250139950 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
EDUCATION 152 JYASHNA RABHA

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)

SCHEDULE 

TRIBE (PLAINS)
8099898537 BHUSAN RABHA MITALI RABHA

197 85223095 250082950 2 MINOR
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE
ASSAMESE 152 RITUMONI KALITA GENERAL GENERAL 6003689744 PARESH KALITA MAMANI KALITA

198 85424389 250157194 2 MINOR ASSAMESE EDUCATION 151 MANJULA DAS OBC / MOBC OBC / MOBC 9395563279 NIRANJAN DAS JUNU DAS

PRINCIPAL,

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE, MIRZA

N.B.

1. All the selected Students are requested to come to the college for documents verification on the day of Admission against the 1st Merit List i.e. on 04th & 05th June 2025

2. Merely published the name in the Merit List doesnot mean the conformation of admission unless submission of applicable valid documents.

3. Applicable changes may be carried out upon received of Authorised Letter from the Students as per Admission Policy of the College.
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